STOP SEARCHING...ONE LOOK
AND YOU’LL BE SOLD!
Vandyk “Magellan”Model, 4+1 Bedroom, 3 Bath
Home Painted In Beautiful Earth Tones Backing Onto
Greenspace, Boasts Hardwood And Ceramic Floors,
9 Ft Ceilings Throughout Main Level. Eat-In Kitchen
With Centre Island & Walkout Over Looks The Open
Concept Family Room With Gas Fireplace.

Helen McLean
Sales Representative

4 BDRM HOME ON 1+ ACRE LOT
NORTH OF GEORGETOWN

Fabulous Renovated Kitchen With Granite Counter
Tops Offers Plenty Of Room For Entertaining.
Gorgeous Miele Appliances. Lovely Family Room

iProRealty

Over 60 Experienced Halton REALTORS® to serve you 369 Mountainview Rd. S., Halton Hills

afle

STUNNING UPDATED CENTURY
HOME IN GLEN WILLIAMS
c1901. In the heart of The Glen this
completely updated home boasts views

iPro Realty Lid. Brokerage

905-873-6111

KEEP CALM

AND

3 BEDROOM END UNIT!
Brand New Broadloom,

Professionally Painted, access to

from Kitchen.
Call Kim for more details.

Kim Attwell
Sales Representative

A RARE OPPORTUNITY!
Large bungalow with 2 car garage beautifully renovated
in the Park area. Over 3400 sq. ft. of living space,
3+1 bedrooms, 2 baths, hardwood floors, balcony

CALLTHOM:

Visit callthom.com or call (416) 524-6530 today!

of the Credit River, 4+1 bdrms, 5 baths, 4
Thom Gallagher fireplaces, a newer kitchen with granite
Sales Representative and over 4,500 sf of living space.

overlooking in-ground pool. 108x180 mature lot on quiet
street and walking distance to downtown, schools, parks,
golf, ravine.

With Fireplace, Sun Filled Great Room,Elegant
Living Room/Dining Room Combo.

Helen McLean
Sales Representative

RARE 4 BDRM SEMIIN GREAT

NEIGHBORHOOD IN GEORGETOWN SOUTH
Walking Distance To Public And Catholic Schools. Brand New
Windows Throughout (2014), Custom Shutters On All Windows,
New Furnace And Central Air (2013), Water Softener And Water
Purification (2013) Updated Washrooms, Driveway (2011) Living
Room Dining Room Combination And Main Floor Family Room, Eat
InKitchen With Walk Out To Large Back Patio And Landscaped Yard

LUXURIOUS HOME!
Over $300k spent on upgrades!
Impressive open floor plan. Huge
great room with soaring ceilings
and wall to wall windows. Gourmet
kitchen, professionally finished rec
room. Landscaped grounds.
One of a kind special home!

BEAUTIFUL COUNTRY HOME ON [iProRealty

STUNNING 1 ACRE LOT
So Many Upgrades Including: Upgraded Kitchen,
New Flooring Through Out, Cozy Stone Fireplace In
Shelly Butt Family Room. Combined Living Room And Dining
Y Room Offers Spacious Entertaining Area. Renovated
Sales Representatives - Bathrooms. Generous Workshop In Backyard With
Hydro. Fantastic Tree House For Children!

FULLY RENOVATED!

3 Bedroom Bungalow On A 1/2 Acre Lot!
Large Open Concept Space Has New Kitchen With
Quartz Countertops, New S/S Appliances, Island
With Breakfast Bar. All New Hardwood Throughout
Main Floor. Over-Sized 5-Pc Bathroom. Finished
Basement With 2 Large Rooms & 3-Pc Bathroom.

Cindy Carignan

Luisa Boyd
Sales Representative

" Chantelle Brain
Sales Representative

Sales Representative

HELEN
PAVLOPOULOS

Sales Representative

Direct 647-285-5331 helen-
paviopoulos@gmail.com

DIMOU

Sales Representative

Direct 416-991-4247
edimou@cogeco.ca
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HAPPY NEW YEAR
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